
Guaranteed protection 
for casts, bandages, 
wounds and more!

The easy durable way to stay dry™

Transparent Adhesive Patches to Keep Wound 
Dressings and PICC Lines Moisture-Free
•Easy-on, easy-off clear covering to keep dressings clean and dry

•Provides a clear view of the 3½" x 6" coverage area

•Latex-free film features paper release liner and skin-friendly 
 medical adhesive

•Perfect choice for use on dressings or for infusion, ostomy, 
 catheters, biopsies or laparoscopic procedures

•Easily disposable and conveniently designed for single use 
 applications (5 per package)

 

ORDER# SIZE

20435 3.5" x 6"

Moistureproof Covering for PICC 
Lines or Post Surgery Protection
•Safely allows patients to resume normal bathing, showering and 
 approved recreation routines with PICC lines or following surgery

•Keeps hands or feet free for use when bathing

•Eliminates annoying tape, straps and pumps needed with other products 

•Perfect protection for patients whose doctors allow swimming, water sports,  
 whirlpools, hot tubs, showering and bathing

 
ARM KNEE

ORDER# SIZE UPPER ARM 
CIRCUMFERENCE

20318 Small 7-10" / 18-25 cm

20317 Medium 10-15" / 25-38 cm

20319 Large 15-22" / 38-56 cm

ORDER# SIZE THIGH 
CIRCUMFERENCE

20324 Small 16-20" / 41-51 cm

20325 Medium 19-23" / 48-58 cm

20326 Large 22-26" / 56-66 cm

Single Use Solution to Eliminate Moisture 
Penetration at the Site and Assist with Patient Hygiene
•Latex-free and easy to use

•Individually packaged for single patient use

•Uniquely designed for hospital staff AND patients

•Cover a cast, PICC line, surgical site or IV site in 30 seconds or less

 

ORDER# SIZE

28075 Arm

28076 Leg

LENGTH

21" / 53cm

21" / 53cm

PROTECTOR

SHIELD

SEAL BAND
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29400

29401

29402

29403

29404

29405

29406

29407

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ADULT

29408

29409

29410

29411

29412

29413

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

PEDIATRIC

 

 

Cast and Bandage Protectors for Water Activities
• Easy-on, easy-off and simple to use

• A professional way to prevent cast and bandage deterioration during water activities   
 and reduce the risk of skin maceration

• Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products

• Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly

• Made with high-performance TPE material that stretches easily
 

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ADULT

20320 Short Arm 21" / 53cm

20321 Long Arm 33" / 84cm

20322 Short Leg 23" / 58cm

20323 Long Leg 38" / 97cm

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

PEDIATRIC

20363 Arm 21" / 53cm

20362 Leg 28" / 71cm

Economical Moisture Protection
• Easy-on, easy-off and simple to use

• An economical, professional way to prevent cast and bandage deterioration during 
 bathing or showering and reduce the risk of skin maceration

• Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products

• Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

26500 Arm 30" / 76cm

26501 Leg 32" / 81cm

28002 Universal 31" / 79cm

ADULT
ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

26502 Arm 23" / 58cm

26503 Leg 23" / 58cm

PEDIATRIC

Hand

Short Arm

Long Arm

Short Leg

Long Leg

Foot / Ankle

Wide Short Leg

Wide Short Arm

12" / 31cm

23" / 58cm

40" / 101cm

24" / 61cm

42" / 107cm

12" / 31cm

24" / 61cm

23" / 58cm

Small Arm

Medium Arm

Large Arm

Small Leg

Medium Leg

Large Leg

12" / 31cm

19" / 48cm

29" / 74cm

12" / 31cm

17" / 43cm

32" / 81cm

SPORT

FREEDOM
Patented Covering for the Ultimate 
in Cast and Bandage Protection
• Unique, infinity edge enhances protection and prevents water pooling 
 around seal site

• Guaranteed to last the life of cast

• Molded grips for easy, no-slip application

• Forms uniform watertight seal on the limb

• Stretches easily over cast or bandage

• Resists tearing

INFINITY

 

 

20100

20101

20102

20103

20104

20105

20106

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ADULT

20200

20201

20202

20203

20204

20205

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

PEDIATRIC

Hand

Short Arm

Long Arm

Short Leg

Long Leg

Foot / Ankle

Wide Short Leg

12" / 31cm

23" / 58cm

40" / 101cm

24" / 61cm

42" / 107cm

12" / 31cm

24" / 61cm

Small Arm

Medium Arm

Large Arm

Small Leg

Medium Leg

Large Leg

12" / 31cm

19" / 48cm

29" / 74cm

12" / 31cm

17" / 43cm

32" / 81cm

Easy, Professional Protection 
Simplifies Showering and Bathing
• Easy to apply application ring eliminates need for strapping, pumps 
 or hook & loop closure

• Provides a customized fit that’s squeegee-tight  (yet comfortable) to 
 keep out water 

• Improves hygiene! Keeps skin clean and dry

• Avoids costly re-casting and keeps casts dry to prevent unnecessary 
 doctor visits 

• Reusable and guaranteed to last the life of the cast 

ORIGINAL

20107 Wide Short Arm 23" / 58cm

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

Economical Cast and Bandage Protector for Daily Showering
• Stretches easily over cast or bandage and resists tearing

• Forms uniform watertight seal on the limb

• Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products

• Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly

• Designed to last up to 2 weeks
 

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ADULT

26920 Arm 22" / 57cm 26921 Leg 24" /63cm

STRETCH

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH
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