



Guaranteed protection for casts, bandages, wounds and more!



INFINITY

Patented Covering for the Ultimate in Cast and Bandage Protection

- Unique, infinity edge enhances protection and prevents water pooling around seal site
- Guaranteed to last the life of cast
- Molded grips for easy, no-slip application
- · Forms uniform watertight seal on the limb
- Stretches easily over cast or bandage
- · Resists tearing

ADULT						PEDIATRIC	3	
ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH
29400	Hand	12"/31cm	29404	Long Leg	42" / 107cm	29408	Small Arm	12"/31cm
29401	Short Arm	23" / 58cm	29405	Foot / Ankle	12"/31cm	29409	Medium Arm	19" / 48cm
29402	Long Arm	40" / 101cm	29406	Wide Short Leg	24"/61cm	29410	Large Arm	29" / 74cm
29403	Short Leg	24"/61cm	29407	Wide Short Arm	23" / 58cm	29411	Small Leg	12"/31cm
						29412	Medium Leg	17" / 43cm
						29413	Large Leg	32"/81cm



ORIGINAL

Easy, Professional Protection Simplifies Showering and Bathing

- Easy to apply application ring eliminates need for strapping, pumps or hook & loop closure
- Provides a customized fit that's squeegee-tight (yet comfortable) to keep out water
- Improves hygiene! Keeps skin clean and dry
- Avoids costly re-casting and keeps casts dry to prevent unnecessary doctor visits
- Reusable and guaranteed to last the life of the cast

ADULT						PEDIATRI	C	
ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH
20100	Hand	12"/31cm	20104	Long Leg	42" / 107cm	20200	Small Arm	12"/31cm
20101	Short Arm	23" / 58cm	20105	Foot / Ankle	12"/31cm	20201	Medium Arm	19" / 48cm
20102	Long Arm	40" / 101cm	20106	Wide Short Leg	24"/61cm	20202	Large Arm	29" / 74cm
20103	Short Leg	24"/61cm	20107	Wide Short Arm	23" / 58cm	20203	Small Leg	12"/31cm
						20204	Medium Leg	17" / 43cm
						20205	Large Leg	32" / 81cm



FREEDOM

Economical Moisture Protection

- Easy-on, easy-off and simple to use
- An economical, professional way to prevent cast and bandage deterioration during bathing or showering and reduce the risk of skin maceration
- Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products
- Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly

ADULT					
ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH
26500	Arm	30" / 76cm	26502	Arm	23" / 58cm
26501	Leg	32"/81cm	26503	Leg	23" / 58cm
28002	Universal	31" / 79cm			



SPORT

Cast and Bandage Protectors for Water Activities

- Easy-on, easy-off and simple to use
- A professional way to prevent cast and bandage deterioration during water activities and reduce the risk of skin maceration
- Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products
- Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly
- · Made with high-performance TPE material that stretches easily

ADULT						PEDIATRIC		
ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH
20320	Short Arm	21" / 53cm	20322	Short Leg	23" / 58cm	20363	Arm	21" / 53cm
20321	Long Arm	33" / 84cm	20323	Long Leg	38" / 97cm	20362	Leg	28"/71cm



STRETCH

Economical Cast and Bandage Protector for Daily Showering

- Stretches easily over cast or bandage and resists tearing
- Forms uniform watertight seal on the limb
- Eliminate the need for pumps, straps and adhesive tapes needed with other products
- Latex-free and reusable, folds compactly
- Designed to last up to 2 weeks

ADULT

ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH	ORDER#	SIZE	LENGTH
26920	Arm	22" / 57cm	26921	Leg	24"/63cm



PROTECTOR

Moistureproof Covering for PICC Lines or Post Surgery Protection

- Safely allows patients to resume normal bathing, showering and approved recreation routines with PICC lines or following surgery
- Keeps hands or feet free for use when bathing
- Eliminates annoying tape, straps and pumps needed with other products
- Perfect protection for patients whose doctors allow swimming, water sports, whirlpools, hot tubs, showering and bathing

ARM						
ORDER#	SIZE	UPPER ARM CIRCUMFERENCE				
20318	Small	7-10" / 18-25 cm				
20317	Medium	10-15" / 25-38 cm				
20319	Large	15-22" / 38-56 cm				

KNEE						
ORDER#	SIZE	THIGH CIRCUMFERENCE				
20324	Small	16-20" / 41-51 cm				
20325	Medium	19-23" / 48-58 cm				
20326	Large	22-26" / 56-66 cm				



SHIELD

Transparent Adhesive Patches to Keep Wound Dressings and PICC Lines Moisture-Free

- Easy-on, easy-off clear covering to keep dressings clean and dry
- Provides a clear view of the 3½" x 6" coverage area
- Latex-free film features paper release liner and skin-friendly medical adhesive
- Perfect choice for use on dressings or for infusion, ostomy, catheters, biopsies or laparoscopic procedures
- Easily disposable and conveniently designed for single use applications (5 per package)

ORDER# SIZE 20435 3.5" x 6"

sealtight

SEAL BAND

Single Use Solution to Eliminate Moisture Penetration at the Site and Assist with Patient Hygiene

- Latex-free and easy to use
- Individually packaged for single patient use
- Uniquely designed for hospital staff AND patients
- Cover a cast, PICC line, surgical site or IV site in 30 seconds or less



Leg

Leg



28076



21" / 53cm

Executive 101 Federal Street, 29th Floor Boston, MA 02110 P 857-317-3354 F 857-317-3355 TF 877-853-5518

Manufacturing 1300 Lundberg Dr. West Spirit Lake, IA. 51360 P 712-336-4395 F 712-336-2874